
The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TUUN 00:11:39.45 29

2 MCFA 00:12:35.63 89

3 MONA 00:13:04.69 97

4 CNTE 00:12:53.05 105

5 MERC 00:12:53.18 105

6 PORT 00:13:01.76 114

7 GOWE 00:14:26.21 172

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

STRA 00:14:48.34 4
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TUUN 00:11:39.45 11 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 387 Waylon Elliott 00:11:20.41 3

2 4 393 Oscar Sanchez 00:11:21.89 4

3 5 384 Julian Aguirre 00:11:40.49 5

4 6 392 Ryan Rutledge 00:11:44.43 6

5 11 388 Tristan Jimenez 00:12:10.02 11

6 13 391 Alex Ruiz 00:12:11.04 (13)

7 15 394 Andy Trujillo 00:12:26.46 (15)

2 MCFA 00:12:35.63 14 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 350 Daniel Jacinto 00:12:06.81 10

2 16 358 Levi Diaz 00:12:32.02 16

3 19 349 Logan Garcia 00:12:42.38 19

4 21 351 Alejandro Medina 00:12:44.44 21

5 24 354 Eric Murguia 00:12:52.49 23

6 33 445 Ivan Olvera 00:13:33.78 (30)

7 37 357 Smael Velasco 00:13:47.74 (34)

3 MONA 00:13:04.69 5 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 372 Quinntin Spindler 00:10:51.16 1

2 7 369 Jaydian Carillo-Castillo 00:11:50.35 7

3 8 370 Owen Collins 00:11:56.96 8

4 48 373 Lincoln Xiong 00:14:55.80 39

5 56 371 Alexander Corona 00:15:49.18 42

4 CNTE 00:12:53.05 11 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 334 Aarush Lakhotia 00:12:10.17 12

2 17 328 Kade Camps 00:12:32.97 17

3 20 329 Noah Coons 00:12:44.13 20

4 30 331 Carlos Felix 00:13:26.24 27

5 32 337 Abraham Tovar 00:13:31.72 29

6 35 333 Alex Huff 00:13:44.45 (32)

7 49 336 Isaac Rodriguez 00:14:58.00 (40)

5 MERC 00:12:53.18 8 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 362 Caleb Duenas 00:12:19.84 14

2 18 363 Ricardo Navarro 00:12:35.29 18

3 23 365 Roland Rodriguez 00:12:47.23 22

4 28 367 Connor Schuesler 00:13:19.86 25

5 29 361 Liam Bracey 00:13:23.70 26

6 39 368 Brody Vang 00:13:50.33 (35)

7 40 366 Shawn Romero 00:13:57.25 (36)

6 PORT 00:13:01.76 5 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 379 Isaac Saravia 00:11:11.27 2

2 9 375 Jesus Jimenez 00:12:01.38 9

3 31 376 Manuel Perez 00:13:29.48 28

4 43 378 Miguelangel Rodriguez 00:14:09.80 37
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH BOYS

5 44 374 Damian De Leon 00:14:16.87 38

7 GOWE 00:14:26.21 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 341 Jacob Westra 00:13:08.44 24

2 34 344 Nasiir McGaugh 00:13:44.25 31

3 36 343 Zachary Huerta 00:13:46.34 33

4 51 342 Joaquin Carranza 00:15:00.96 41

5 60 340 Donovan Nava 00:16:31.05 43
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 372 Quinntin Spindler FR 00:10:51.16 MONA

2 2 379 Isaac Saravia FR 00:11:11.27 PORT

3 3 387 Waylon Elliott SO 00:11:20.41 TUUN

4 4 393 Oscar Sanchez SO 00:11:21.89 TUUN

5 5 384 Julian Aguirre SO 00:11:40.49 TUUN

6 6 392 Ryan Rutledge SO 00:11:44.43 TUUN

7 7 369 Jaydian Carillo-Castillo FR 00:11:50.35 MONA

8 8 370 Owen Collins FR 00:11:56.96 MONA

9 9 375 Jesus Jimenez FR 00:12:01.38 PORT

10 10 350 Daniel Jacinto SO 00:12:06.81 MCFA

11 11 388 Tristan Jimenez SO 00:12:10.02 TUUN

12 12 334 Aarush Lakhotia SO 00:12:10.17 CNTE

13 (13) 391 Alex Ruiz SO 00:12:11.04 TUUN

14 14 362 Caleb Duenas SO 00:12:19.84 MERC

15 (15) 394 Andy Trujillo SO 00:12:26.46 TUUN

16 16 358 Levi Diaz FR 00:12:32.02 MCFA

17 17 328 Kade Camps SO 00:12:32.97 CNTE

18 18 363 Ricardo Navarro SO 00:12:35.29 MERC

19 19 349 Logan Garcia SO 00:12:42.38 MCFA

20 20 329 Noah Coons SO 00:12:44.13 CNTE

21 21 351 Alejandro Medina JR 00:12:44.44 MCFA

22 0 386 Jose Doroteo FR 00:12:45.50 TUUN

23 22 365 Roland Rodriguez SO 00:12:47.23 MERC

24 23 354 Eric Murguia SO 00:12:52.49 MCFA

25 0 385 Elijah Cabrera SO 00:12:54.45 TUUN

26 24 341 Jacob Westra SO 00:13:08.44 GOWE

27 0 380 Roberto Baca SO 00:13:10.45 STRA

28 25 367 Connor Schuesler SO 00:13:19.86 MERC

29 26 361 Liam Bracey SO 00:13:23.70 MERC

30 27 331 Carlos Felix FR 00:13:26.24 CNTE

31 28 376 Manuel Perez FR 00:13:29.48 PORT

32 29 337 Abraham Tovar FR 00:13:31.72 CNTE

33 (30) 445 Ivan Olvera SO 00:13:33.78 MCFA

34 31 344 Nasiir McGaugh SO 00:13:44.25 GOWE

35 (32) 333 Alex Huff FR 00:13:44.45 CNTE

36 33 343 Zachary Huerta FR 00:13:46.34 GOWE

37 (34) 357 Smael Velasco FR 00:13:47.74 MCFA

38 0 390 John Montes SO 00:13:50.24 TUUN

39 (35) 368 Brody Vang FR 00:13:50.33 MERC

40 (36) 366 Shawn Romero SO 00:13:57.25 MERC

41 0 347 Noah Cervanters FR 00:13:57.50 MCFA

42 0 364 Angel Ortega FR 00:14:05.00 MERC

43 37 378 Miguelangel Rodriguez FR 00:14:09.80 PORT

44 38 374 Damian De Leon FR 00:14:16.87 PORT

45 0 383 Eoghan McCusker FR 00:14:22.19 STRA

46 0 389 Samuel Lopez FR 00:14:22.50 TUUN

47 0 442 Dominic Rodriguez JR 00:14:32.65 MCFA

48 39 373 Lincoln Xiong FR 00:14:55.80 MONA

49 (40) 336 Isaac Rodriguez SO 00:14:58.00 CNTE

50 0 338 Chase Walker FR 00:15:00.32 CNTE

51 41 342 Joaquin Carranza SO 00:15:00.96 GOWE
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH BOYS

52 0 352 Daniel Medrano JR 00:15:26.95 MCFA

53 0 326 Caleb Barron SO 00:15:29.18 CNTE

54 0 382 Xavier Martinez SO 00:15:35.66 STRA

55 0 356 Alex Vegar SO 00:15:39.58 MCFA

56 42 371 Alexander Corona SO 00:15:49.18 MONA

57 0 346 Sergio Barron SO 00:15:52.03 MCFA

58 0 381 Ricardo Gonzalez SO 00:16:05.05 STRA

59 0 448 Adam Robles SO 00:16:11.66 MCFA

60 43 340 Donovan Nava SO 00:16:31.05 GOWE

61 0 446 Antonio Ortiz FR 00:17:03.00 MCFA

62 0 335 Montreal Martinez FR 00:17:59.91 CNTE

63 0 339 Jack Walker FR 00:21:22.86 CNTE
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